PolyPromos
March — May 2024
DMPQ400E
$1,590
400ltr
700ltr
Pump
Well

	Æ Road pack including brakes and
LED lights
	Æ Emergency breakaway protection
	Æ Compliance plate - road registrable
	Æ 85LPM 12V Diesel pump with by-
pass valve and integrated on/off
switch
	Æ Auto shutoff nozzle with 6m hose
	Æ 4m pump cable + alligator clips
	Æ Breather vent
	Æ Trailer mounted toolbox to protect
the hose, pump and nozzle
	Æ 10m retractable hose reel
(optional extra)
CODE SIZE DIMENSIONS PRICE SAVE
DMP200E 200L L 1000 x W 750 x H 605 $1,250 $100
DMP400E 400L L 1620 x W 750 x H 665 $1,590 $100
DMPQ400E 400L L 930 x W 1200 x H 685 $1,590 $100
DMP600E 600L L 1720 x W 890 x H 755 $1,790 $200
SAVE
UP TO
$200
CODE SIZE PRICE SAVE
DMPFT1200-S 1,200L $15,250 $900
DMPFT2000-S 2,000L $17,750 $1,000
DMPFT1200-S
1,200ltr
$15,250
SAVE

$260
SAVE
$80
L 520 x W 560 x H 860mm
SAVE
$50
Fire-Fighting Skid Mounted Packages
	> 6.5H.P genuine Honda-powered
twin-impeller Onga pump
	> 6m suction hose included
	> 36m Hose and Reel
	> Heavy duty galvanised skid frame
	> Pressure relief bypass system
FEATURES
CODE SIZE PRICE SAVE
FTRS600-S 600L $6,990 $460
FTRS800-S 800L $7,525 $465
FTRS1200-S 1,200L $8,250 $500
FTRS2000-S 2,000L $8,850 $500
FTRS3000-S 3,000L $9,450 $500
NEW AND IMPROVED DESIGN!
$6,990
FTRS600-S
SAVE